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TENON SAW WITH BEECH HANDLE BY LYNX

A Tenon Saw made with the similar intentions as the Lynx
Handsaw with Beech handle, this is another excellent value
saw aimed at a wide range of woodworkers who need the
essential saws in their toolbox. This brass backed saw is
made from alloy spring steel and has brass plated screws as
standard in the steamed beech handle. Individually packed in
a cardboard box.

Excellent value saws aimed at a wide range of woodworkers
who need the essential saws in their toolbox!

Features For Beech Handle Saws

Stained Beech Handle

Linished Brass Back

Hand Etched With Lynx Logo

Can be re-sharpened

Packed in Cardboard Box

Options

LTB12

SKU
8000172
8000320
8001521
9400401
55941
8002137
8000174

Model
Type
SKU
Barcode
Brand

Technical - Main

Teeth

Option Part #
Size: 200mm (8"), Tooth Option: Rip
Size: 250mm (10"), Tooth Option: Cross Cut
Size: 250mm (10"), Tooth Option: Rip
Size: 300mm (12"), Tooth Option: Cross Cut LTB12
Size: 300mm (12"), Tooth Option: Rip
Size: 350mm (14"), Tooth Option: Cross Cut
Size: 350mm (14"), Tooth Option: Rip
Tenon Saw
8000172
08000172
Lynx
20TPI

Country of Origin

Manufactured in

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Sheffield, England

1.48 kg
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Price
$105
$115
$145
$205
$205
$135
$149



