jaccraindustries.com

TENON SAW WITH BEECH HANDLE BY LYNX



ostation of the second se
2000
ing Shirts

SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8000172	Size: 200mm (8"), Tooth Option: Rip		\$105
8000320	Size: 250mm (10"), Tooth Option: Cross Cut		\$115
8001521	Size: 250mm (10"), Tooth Option: Rip		\$145
9400401	Size: 300mm (12"), Tooth Option: Cross Cut	LTB12	\$205
55941	Size: 300mm (12"), Tooth Option: Rip		\$205
8002137	Size: 350mm (14"), Tooth Option: Cross Cut		\$135
8000174	Size: 350mm (14"), Tooth Option: Rip		\$149

Model		
Туре	Tenon Saw	
SKU	8000172	
Barcode	08000172	
Brand	Lynx	
Technical - Main		
Teeth	20TPI	
Country of Origin		
Manufactured in	Sheffield, England	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg	

A Tenon Saw made with the similar intentions as the Lynx Handsaw with Beech handle, this is another excellent value saw aimed at a wide range of woodworkers who need the essential saws in their toolbox. This brass backed saw is made from alloy spring steel and has brass plated screws as standard in the steamed beech handle. Individually packed in a cardboard box.

Excellent value saws aimed at a wide range of woodworkers who need the essential saws in their toolbox!

Features For Beech Handle Saws

Stained Beech Handle Linished Brass Back Hand Etched With Lynx Logo Can be re-sharpened Packed in Cardboard Box **Options** LTB12